
County First Name Last Name Organization E-mail

Alamance Cary Worthy Alamance County Arts Council arts@triad.rr.com

Ashe Jane Lonon Ashe County Arts Council jane@ashecountyarts.org

Buncombe Stefanie Darr Asheville Area Arts Council stefanie@ashevillearts.com

Burke Deborah Jones The Burke Arts Council director@burkearts.org

Cabarrus Noelle Scott Cabarrus Arts Council noelle@cabarrusartscouncil.org

Carteret Mark Kelly Carteret County Arts Council marktkelly8@hotmail.com

Catawba Kathy Greathouse United Arts Council Of Catawba County kgreathouse@artscatawba.org

Chatham Gina Harrison Chatham County Arts Council gina_harrison@mac.com

Chatham Gilda McDaniel Small Museium of Folk Art gilda@fearrington.com

Craven Eileen Bress Craven Arts Council & Gallery director@cravenarts.org

Cumberland Deborah Mintz Arts Council of Fayetteville/Cumberland County deborahm@theartscouncil.com

Durham Margaret DeMott Durham Arts Council mdemott@durhamarts.org

Forsyth Cat New The Arts Council of Winston-Salem and Forsyth County cnew@intothearts.org

Gaston Kim George Gaston Arts Council director@gastonarts.org

Guilford Nancy JR Wells Greensboro Symphony nwells@greensborosymphony.org

Guilford Debbie Lumpkins High Point Arts Council dlumpkins@highpointarts.org

Guilford Spencer Conover ArtsGreensboro sconover@artsgreensboro.org

Henderson Dale Bartlett Arts Council of Henderson County spencerdalebird@me.com

Johnston Darlene Williford Johnston County Arts Council info@jcartscouncil.org

Lenoir Sandy Landis Community Council for the Arts slandis@kinstoncca.com

Lincoln Deanna McGinnis Arts Council of Lincoln County artslincolnnc@gmail.com

Mecklenburg Rebecca Scroggins Arts and Science Council rebecca.scroggins@artsandscience.org

Mitchell/Yancey Nancy Lowe Penland School of Crafts grants@penland.org

Moore Judy Osborne Moore County Public Schools josborne@ncmcs.org

New Hanover Rhonda Bellamy Arts Council of Wilmington and New Hanover Co. Rhonda@artscouncilofwilmington.org

Orange Katie Murray Orange County Arts Commission kmurray@orangecountync.gov

Pitt Holly Garriott Pitt County Arts Council at Emerge holly@pittcountyarts.org

Stokes Eddy McGee Stokes County Arts Council stokesarts@embarqmail.com

Tyrrell Jane Winborne Pocosin Arts jane@pocosinarts.org

Wake Lisa Barrie Wake County lgbarrie87@gmail.com

Wake Charles Phaneuf Raleigh Little Theatre charles@raleighlittletheatre.org

Wake Beth Yerxa Triangle ArtWorks bnbyerxa@gmail.com

Wayne Wendy Snow Walker Arts Council Of Wayne County Wendy@ArtsInWayne.org

Wilson Cathy Hardison Arts Council of Wilson acw@wilsonarts.com

Yadkin Lindsay Craven Yadkin Arts Council lindsay@yadkinarts.org
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